Member

First Name
Christoph
Stefan
Charlotte
Giorgio
Andreas
Petr
Frederik
Tobias Preilev
Carol
Garikoitz
Linn
Mathis
Vasileios
Tena
Mateja
Tamas
Zsolt

Evin

Irena Fonn
Julia
Yerassyl
Silas
Mykolas
Maurice
Gregory
Renars
Nemanja
Bart

Per Magne
Piotr
Hubert
Mario
Gyork - Attila
Joszue
Evelina
Sibila
Silvia
Isabelle
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Last Name
Schipflinger
Winder
Baeghe
Besomi
Sotiriou
Valach
Stiegen
Hansen
Soovik
Mujika
Ahlskog
FOUCART
Giouroukos
Risek
Raljevic
Bandur
Koncsik
Coughlan
Clemmensen
Stampfer
Bagytzhan
Messmer
Laurinavicius
Hoffmann
Herbrig
Gausins
Nisi¢
Willems
Svardal
Wyrzyk
Krasuski
Ferreira
Krasznai
Kantor
Faldt
Leskovec
Sevcova
Barron

Skill Number
51
51
40
50
34
15
38
25
40
05
41
35
33
31
31
39
39
05
29
29
05
07
33
46
46
17
35
10
55
27
27
40
27
27
35
08
40
42

Skill Name

Landscape Gardening

Landscape Gardening

Graphic Design

Floor Laying

Cooking

Plumbing and Heating

Refrigeration and Air Conditioning

Joinery

Graphic Design

Mechanical Engineering - CAD

Health and Social Care

Restaurant Service

Automobile Technology

Fashion Design and Technology Team Challenge
Fashion Design and Technology Team Challenge
ICT Specialists

ICT Specialists

Mechanical Engineering - CAD

Hairdressing

Hairdressing

Mechanical Engineering - CAD

CNC-Milling

Automobile Technology

Entrepreneurship/ Business Development Team Challenge
Entrepreneurship/ Business Development Team Challenge
Web Development

Restaurant Service

Welding

Autobody Repair

Robot Systems Integration

Robot Systems Integration

Graphic Design

Robot Systems Integration

Robot Systems Integration

Restaurant Service

Architectural Stonemasonry

Graphic Design

Digital Construction
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Mark
793
793
744
755
673
700
755
743
715
743
735
694
649
720
720
799
799
704
704
746
721
709
721
695
695
701
658
756
727
744
744
743
701
701
744
700
692
731

Medal
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD

Medallion For Excellence
SILVER

SILVER

Medallion For Excellence
GOLD

GOLD

BRONZE

BRONZE

GOLD

GOLD

Medallion For Excellence
Medallion For Excellence
SILVER

Medallion For Excellence
Medallion For Excellence
GOLD

Medallion For Excellence

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

SILVER

Medallion For Excellence
Medallion For Excellence
GOLD

Medallion For Excellence

GOLD
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